Canberra National Pistol Club.
2022 Black Powder State Titles
26th & 27th

25m Black Powder

PL No.
A Grade
1 9
2 1
3 19
4 15
5 20
6 23
7 18
8 2
B Grade
1 6
2 13
C Grade
1 17
2 5
7
4 12
4
D Grade
1 10
2 3
3 14

Name

Lavell, Rodd

Subkey, Brian
Blackbum, Nathan

Moore, David

Frew, Glen
Ingold, John

Blackburn, Steven

Liston, John

Vaughan, Darren
Tompkins, Paul

May, Cherie

Bourrigaud, Stephane

Fitzpatrick, Peter
Roache, John
Simmonds, John

Noakes, Peter

Verstegen, Agnes
Tompkins, Alec

1/03/2022 2:02 PM

Rep

CNPC
Cessnock
Cessnock
Sydney
Darwin
Work/Hub
Cessnock

Temora

CNPC
CNPC

Cowra

Bowral
PC

LEX
PigeonH

CNPC
DPC
CNPC

Total Xs 1
366 0 88
364 0 87
359 0 89
356 0 91
344 0 84
343 0 85
342 0 83
330 0 87
336 80
288 72
331 0 81
322 0 76
321 0 74
277 0 75
237 0 60
282 60
235 59
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83
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59
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83
68
55

68
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16
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96
95
88
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86
88
86
75
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83
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88

78
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45
13
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181
172
169
174
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158

171
142

163
165
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126
111

153
101
29
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Canberra National Pistol Club.
2022 Black Powder State Titles
26th & 27th

50m Black Powder

PL No.
A Grade

1 19

2 1

3 15

4 18

5

6

7 23

8 16

9 20
B Grade

1 6
C Grade

1 74

2 12

3 5

4 4

5 17
D Grade
*1 3

- 10

Name

Blackburn, Nathan
Subkey, Brian
Moore, David
Blackburn, Steven
Liston, John
Lavell, Rodd
Ingold, John

Gray, Ray

Frew, Glen

Vaughan, Darren

Fitzpatrick, Peter
Roache, John
Bourrigaud, Stephane

Simmonds, John
May, Cherie

Verstegen, Agnes
Noakes, Peter

#1 Withdrawn, break and cease
#2 DNS

1/03/2022 2:02 PM

Rep

Cessnock
Cessnock
Sydney
Cessnock
Temora
CNPC
Work/Hub
Cowra

Darwin

CNPC

LEX

Bowral
PC

PigeonH

Cowra

DPC
CNPC

Total Xs

345
344
339
335
334
331
322
298
298
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295 0

295
262

233

199
143
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77
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75
67
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75
62

62

54
52

73

83
80
38
90
88
94
82
70
72

73

74
75

54

46
68

71

87
85
82
75
86
82
86
72
79

69

76

52

56
23

73
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87
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Canberra National Pistol Club. Report Created : 1/03/2022 2:03 PM
2022 Black Powder State Titles
26th & 27th Final Results

Black Powder International (Adjust.)

PL No. Name Rep Total X's
Open
1 19 Blackburn, Nathan Cessnock 93 0
2 1 Subkey, Brian Cessnock 93 0
3 20 Frew, Glen Darwin 93 0
4 18 Blackburn, Steven Cessnock 89 0
5 15 Moore, David Sydney 88 0
6 12 Roache, John LEX 85 0
7 13 Tompkins, Paul CNPC 85 0
8 7 Fitzpatrick, Peter 84 0
9 Bourrigaud, Stephane Bowral PC 83 0
10 Liston, John Temora 82 0
11 Verstegen, Agnes DPC 77 0
12 10 Noakes, Peter CNPC 77 0
13 4 Simmonds, John PigeonH 64 0
14 14 Tompkins, Alec CNPC 50 0
- Lavell, Rodd CNPC
- 6 Vaughan, Darren CNPC
1/03/2022 2:03 PM www.auspistol.com.au © OpenWPlus
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Canberra National Pistol Club.
2022 Black Powder State Titles

26th & 27th

Black Powder International (Fixed)

PL

Open
1
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No.

15

1
19
18
20

12

13
10
14

Name

Moore, David
Subkey, Brian
Blackburn, Nathan
Blackburn, Steven
Frew, Glen
Verstegen, Agnes
Bourrigaud, Stephane
Liston, John
Simmonds, John
Roache, John
Fitzpatrick, Peter
Tompkins, Paul
Noakes, Peter
Tompkins, Alec
Lavell, Rodd
Vaughan, Darren

1/03/2022 2:04 PM

Rep Total
Sydney 93
Cessnock 91
Cessnock 85
Cessnock 82
Darwin 79
DPC 74
Bowral PC 63
Temora
PigeonH
LEX
CNPC
CNPC
CNPC
CNPC
CNPC

www.auspistol.com.au
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Canberra National Pistol Club.
2022 Black Powder State Titles
26th & 27th

Black Powder International (Modern)

PL No. Name Rep

Open
1 1 Subkey, Brian Cessnock
2 5 Bourrigaud, Stephane Bowral PC
3 18 Blackbumn, Steven Cessnock
4 20 Frew, Glen Darwin
5 15 Moore, David Sydney
6 19 Blackburn, Nathan Cessnock
T Liston, John Temora
8 4 Simmonds, John PigeonH
9 3 Verstegen, Agnes DPC

10 12 Roache, John LEX

11 7 Fitzpatrick, Peter

12 13 Tompkins, Paul CNPC

13 10 Noakes, Peter CNPC

14 14 Tompkins, Alec CNPC
- Lavell, Rodd CNPC
- 6 Vaughan, Darren CNPC

1/03/2022 2:05 PM

Total

93
93
91
90
89
88
88
87
79
48

X's
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Canberra National Pistol Club.

2022 Black Powder State Titles
26th & 27th

Black Powder International (Replica)

PL

Open
1

o ® N9 N A WwN

e e e e ™™
A LN~ o

No.
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Name

Moore, David
Fitzpatrick, Peter
Subkey, Brian
Bourrigaud, Stephane
Frew, Glen
Verstegen, Agnes
Roache, John
Simmonds, John
Blackbumn, Steven
Blackburn, Nathan
Liston, John
Tompkins, Paul
Noakes, Peter
Tompkins, Alec
Lavell, Rodd
Vaughan, Darren

1/03/2022 2:05 PM

Rep Total

Sydney 95
94

Cessnock 91

Bowral PC 88

Darwin 87

DPC 87

LEX 84

PigeonH 71

Cessnock

Cessnock

Temora

CNPC

CNPC

CNPC

CNPC

CNPC
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